
  

   

    

  

   

 

  

   

      

  

  

  

        

         

         

          

        

  

   

   

 

   

   

  

  

  

  

    

  

  

   

   

     Columbia University 2023 Pre-Approved Vendor Agreements (February 16 2023) 

Vendor Name Vendor Contact Master Agreement Date Telephone Email 

Abigail Kirsch – Tappan Hill Caitlin Lennox April 9, 2019 914-631-3030 caitlin.lennox@abigailkirsch.com 

Amity Hall Randy Adams April 1, 2019 646-930-2501 randy@amityhalluptown.com 

Arts & Craft Beer Parlor Robert La France April 1, 2019 917-655-6711 robert@artsandcraftsbarnyc.com 

Bar Boulud Yulia Florinskaya April 1, 2019 212-595-0303 yflorinskaya@danielnyc.com 

Baylander Steel Beach Michael Trenk May 27, 2021 646-207-0440 trenk1@me.com 

Bettolona Sandro Giusiano April 5, 2019 212-749-1125 bettolona3143@gmail.com 

Boat Basin Laura Endico-Verzello April 2, 2019 212-601-0522 partybbcafe@aol.com 

Bob's Your Uncle Megan Giometti January 7 2020 646- 791-5942 megan@bobsyouruncle.nyc 

Bowlero (Times Square & Chelsea Piers Joanna Green October 20 2022 646-616-5410 jgreen@bowlerocorp.com 

Buddakan NYC Nicole Menda Nov. 16, 2018 212-989-6699 nicole.menda@starr-restaurants.com 

Calle Ocho Luis Piedra April 9, 2019 212- 873-5025 lpiedra@msrpgroup.com 

Capitale Claudia Baricevic April 12, 2019 212-334-5500 claudia@capitaleny.com 

Carmines Catering 44th (Times Square) John Dancu or July Martinez August 25, 2022 646-372-7292 or 212-221-3800 x 0721 jdancu@alicart or jmartinez@carminesnyc.com 

Carmine's Events Times Square John Dancu or July Martinez August 22, 2022 646-372-7292 or 212-221-3800 x 0721 jdancu@alicart or jmartinez@carminesnyc.com 

Carmine's Catering Upper West Side John Dancu or July Martinez August 25, 2022 646-372-7292 or 212-221-3800 x 0721 jdancu@alicart or jmartinez@carminesnyc.com 

Carmine's Events Upper West Side John Dancu or July Martinez August 22, 2022 646-372-7292 or 212-221-3800 x 0721 jdancu@alicart or jmartinez@carminesnyc.com 

Carmine's Events Washington DC John Dancu or July Martinez August 22, 2022 646-372-7292 or 212-221-3800 x 0721 jdancu@alicart or jmartinez@carminesnyc.com 

Chelsea Piers Sherwin Johnson April 2, 2019 212-336-6861 sherwinjohnson@chelseapiers.com 

Chocolat Restaurant & Bar Leon Ellis April 10, 2019 212-222-4545 info@chocolatharlem.com 

Cipriani 42nd Street Deborah Mella January 12, 2023 212499-0599 dmella@cipriani.com 

Circle Lodge on Lake Sylvan Marc Rauch 15-Apr-19 845-221-2771 marc@campkr.com 

Dinosaur BBQ Lizette Lebron April 4, 2019 212-694-1777 Lizette.Lebron@dinosaurbarbque.com 

Eat Drink & Be Merry Niki Rogers April 4, 2019 212-585-2371 info@eatdrinkandbemerry.com 

Elea Andreas Devatas August 5, 2022 212-369-9800 andreas@eleanyc.com 

Ellington in the Park Koren Jones July 15th, 2019 917-922-1156 koren@ellingtoninthepark.com 

Ellington on Broadway Koren Jones August 3, 2022 212-281-3011 koren@theellingtonny.com 

Elysian Café Bar Alexander Papetsas April 11, 2019 212-837-1389 alex@kellarigroup.com 

Frames Bowling Lounge Laura Kaczkowski May 14, 2019 646.666.2820 frayda@framesnyc.com 

Frost Valley YMCA Jim Tisch April 4, 2019 845-985-2291 jtisch@frostvalley.org 

Fumo Harlem Peirluigi Ossani April 19, 2019 646- 692-6675 harlem@fumorestaurant.com 

Fumo Upper West Side Peirluigi Ossani April 10, 2019 646-822-2921 harlem@fumorestaurant.com 

Gracious Thyme Catering Lisa Vaught Sept. 6, 2019 212-873-1965 info@graciousthyme.com 
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mailto:randy@amityhalluptown.com
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Great Performances Dan Martinus May 8, 2019 212-727-2424 celebratefood@greatperformances.com 

Greenkill YMCA Rosalie White August 15, 2016 212-630-9661 rwhite@ymcanyc.org 

Harlem Tavern Camaron Fagan July 11th, 2019 212-866-4500 hello@uptowneventsny.com 

Hex & Company Jon Freeman August 26, 2021 212-439-1008 us@hexnyc.com 

HNA Lauren Schiller Medina April 4, 2019 845-732-6520 lauren.schiller@hnapalisades.com 

HornBlower Cruises & Events Vivian Cabrera April 2, 2019 646-576-8428 vcabrera@hornblower.com 

Lido Restaurant Susannah Koteen April 4, 2019 646.490.8575 susannah@lidoharlem.com 

Manhattanville Market Melissa Becker February 1, 2023 917 522-0391 Melissa@fbeckerhospitality.com 

Manhattan Penthouse Jeno Steiner September 19, 2018 212-627-8838 Jeno@ManhattanPenthouse.com 

Melba's Restaurant Melba Wilson April 10, 2019 212-864-7717 events@melbasrestaurant.com 

Mel's Burger Bar Steven Kay April 1, 2019 212-865-7100 skay@melsburgerbar.com 

Mohonk Mountain House Eric Domitrovits March 25, 2022 845-256-2025 edomitrovits@mohonk.com 

New Leaf Restaurant & Bar Catherine Mososmillo April 4, 2019 212-854-4179 cathy@coffeednyc.com 

NYFF Events LLC Jamie Wolke April 3, 2019 516-822-6400 jamie@nyffevents.com 

Osteria-COTTA Restaurant Courtney Luick April 3, 2019 212-873-8500 courtney@cottanyc.com 

Paint N' Pour NYC Renee Sharpe April 26, 2022 212-203-4361 hello@paintnpournyc.com 

Pier Sixty Beth Turner April 5, 2019 212-336-6029 bturner@piersixty.com 

Pisticci Scott Williamson April 4, 2019 212-932-3500 gopisticci@hotmail.com 

Red Rooster Dina L. Hill 26-Sep-19 212- 792-9001 dina@redroosterharlem.com 

Row House Camaron Fagan July 11, 2019 646-8698739 hello@uptowneventsny.com 

Settepani Leah Abraham April 4, 2019 917-492-4806 abraham.leah@gmail.com 

Slate Benny Klein August 22, 2018 212-989-0096 benny@theluregroup.com 

Sterling Affairs Jill Dicker April 3, 2019 646.409.6138 jdicker@sterlingaffair.com 

Sweet Booths Annabelle Wang April 4, 2019 917-740-8280 info@sweetbooths.com 

Symphony Space Peg Wreen April 4, 2019 212-864-1414 peg.wreen@symphonyspace.org 

Tarrytown House Jennifer Cranco-Caputo April 6, 2022 914-591-3104 jcancro@TarrytownHouseEstate.com 

The Altman Building Ken Ruby April 5, 2019 212-741-3400 jillian@altmanbldg.com 

The Armory Rita Finkel October 24, 2016 212-923-1803 rfinkel@armorytrack.com 

The Craftsman Deirdre Hickey December 2, 2021 212-933-0602 thecraftsman.nyc@gmail.com 

The Heights Bar & Grill Fera A. Samad April 12, 2019 212-866-7035 feras@theheightsnyc.com 

The Hudson Koren Jones August 11, 2022 917-922-1156 korenjones2324@gmail.com 

The Penn Club Mark Jezierski October 26, 2017 212-764-3550 catering@pennclubny.org 

The Princeton Club Jason Pallen April 15, 2013 212-596-1200 jpallen@princetonclub.com 

Toast Cheik Fofana April 4, 2014 212-662-1144 toastrestaurantinfo@gmail.com 
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https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__www.google.com_search-3Fgs-5Fssp-3DeJzj4tVP1zc0zCswTi4yqSg3YLRSMaiwsEw2SjNPSk41t7QwSbZIsgIKGSYmmaaapxglG5qmWZh5ieYm5mUklpQk5pVl5uSkKuQmFmWnlgAAY-2D0YEg-26q-3Dmanhattanville-2Bmarket-26rlz-3D1C5CHFA-5FenUS877US877-26oq-3Dmanhattanville-2BMarket-26aqs-3Dchrome.1.0i355i512j46i175i199i512j0i22i30j0i390l3j69i60j69i61.4376j0j15-26sourceid-3Dchrome-26ie-3DUTF-2D8&d=DwMFaQ&c=009klHSCxuh5AI1vNQzSO0KGjl4nbi2Q0M1QLJX9BeE&r=GYp9B2aawS_yXVZ33Zt1Onj_ThmYXqCNwc6LtVXsKw4&m=Oq9JYRyo0dA-LgqgrSnONFZ7s_Jd4Ox6ihPgWDpYmNI2m-Hq7OSAKHDtdyXGU7Nf&s=PVJVRdlg1IGcu8Uc9y6Hkm3_kk2C4R-UtkxXBsLcBUc&e=
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V & T Restaurant Anthony Golaj April 4, 2019 212-666-8051 anthonygjolaj@gmail.com 

Virgils Events Times Square John Dancu or July Martinez August 22, 2022 646-372-7292 or 212-221-3800 x 0721 jdancu@alicart or jmartinez@carminesnyc.com 

Wastson Adventures Stacy King August 20, 2018 877-946-4868 stacy@watsonadventures.com 

mailto:anthonygjolaj@gmail.com
mailto:stacy@watsonadventures.com

